
2026 CDA Board Meeting Schedule
2nd Thursday of Month

Board Meeting Date Meeting Time Format Meeting Topics

Thursday, January 8, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual Statement of Interest; Review Elected and Appointed Official Code of Conduct

Thursday, February 12, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual

Thursday, March 12, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual Data Presentation 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual

Thursday, May 14, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual

Thursday, June 11, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual Data Presentation; Election of Officers; Appoint CDA Finance Subcommittee; 
Nominate MRCDC Board of Directors

Thursday, July 9, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual

Thursday, August 13, 2026 4:30 PM In-Person Site Visit 

Thursday, September 10, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual Data Presentation

Thursday, October 8, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual

Thursday, November 19, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual Strategic Plan Review

Thursday, December 10, 2026 4:30 PM Virtual Data Presentation
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